905 LARA AVE. NE., SALEN, OR 97314	
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURE	
FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING	Q STRUCTURE
X162688 Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest	EM25382
INSTRUCTIONS:	
complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DNV.	Title Report or Lot Book
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured struct	are ownership documents
and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan appro-	7al.
PART I	*****************************
Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county	recorder or a certified
copy of your deed may be substituted):	
LOTS 1 AND 2, BLOCK 24, WEST KLAMATH ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KL	AMATH
FALLS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON TOGETHER WITH A 1979	FICE OF
HOME PLATE NUMBER X162688.	MODILE
Property Address:	
5494 MAHAN AVENUE, , KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list all mortgages and beneficiari	es of deeds of trust
VE AND ADDRESS:	
IGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, 3737 Shagta Way, Klamath	Falls, OR 9760
ax Lot Number (from Assessor): 1998-013AD-04200	
PART II	# = # = # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #
ecal description of the purchased operation which is a	**********
egal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property describe	d above:
T Make Width with target	
979 Labyer 1 44 Length 2 1 Vehicle Identification No.	
179 BRKWD All All All Length 34 Vehicle Identification Ko. 184 all accurity interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and Hambolde	CA whose interest is
179 BERFD 34 Vehicle Identification Ko. 181 accurity interest holders, mortgageds, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde 181 secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties liesed	rs whose interest is below are their approval
979 BRKPD 34 Security interest holders, mortgageds, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties liesed	rs whose interest is below are their approval
979 BRKFD Vehicle : dantification Ro. WAFL2A934643166AB ist all accurity interest holders, mortgagecs, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde s secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed hat the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".	below are their approval
BERFD I WARELE 34 Vehicle : identification Ec. WAFL2A934643166AB is all accurity interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AND ADDRESS: HLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klemath	Falls, OR 97603
979 BRXFD Image: Security interest holders, mortgagecs, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholdes secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". 8 AND ADDRESS: HILAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klomath ATURE OF SECURED PARTY Image: Signature of secured party Image: Signature of secured party	below are their approval
273 I BRXPD I WARLING TO BELL 1 BRXPD I WARLING TO BELL I WARLING TO BELL 1 security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde I warling to be secured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed 1 at the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". R AND ADDRESS: HLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klomath TURE OF SECURED PARTY I SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY Amode Ofrom assessor); 3900-013AD-04200	Falls, OR 97603
979 BRKPD Image: Constitution assessor): 1 Yehicle: Identification Eco. 1 BRKPD Image: Constitution assessor): 3 Yehicle: Identification Eco. 1 BRKPD Image: Constitution assessor): 3 Yehicle: Identification Eco. 1 BRKPD Image: Constitution assessor): 3 Yehicle: Identification Eco. 1 BRKPD Image: Constitution assessor): 3 Yehicle: Identification Eco. 1 BRKPD Image: Constitution assessor): Yehicle: Identification Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. 1 BRKPD Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. 2 AND ADDRESS: Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. 2 AND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION. 3737 Shasta Way. Kiemath 3 Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. 3 Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. 3 Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constitution Eco. Image: Constation Eco. Image: Constati	Falls, OR 97603
979 BRKPD WARL2A934643166AB ist all accurity interest holders, mortgageGs, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde s secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed hat the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". R AND ADDRESS: CHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 37:37 Shasta Way. Klemath MATURE OF SECURED PARTY Image: Structure described above Image: Structure described above SHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 37:37 Shasta Way. Klemath Image: Structure described above Image: Structure desceseribed above </td <td>Falls, OR 97603 DATE </td>	Falls, OR 97603 DATE
979 BRKPD WARL2A934643166AB ist all accurity interest holders, mortgage(s, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde a secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed hat the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". R AND ADDRESS: SHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, 3737 Shasta Way. Klemath MATURE OF SECURED PARTY Image: Descure of the statements of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. // We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/out knowledge. All ortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified thi	Falls, OR 97603 DATE
1979 BRKPD WARLING GAB Aist all accurity interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". WARLING COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klamath MATURE OF SECURED PARTY SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY AMAGE 8/13/98 X	Falls, OR 97603 DATE
1973 BRKPD WARLANDIAGEN JUNE 1973 BRKPD WARLANDIAGEN JUNE 1974 All security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". THE AND ADDRESS: GHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klomath MARLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. INTON, 3747 Shasta Way, Klomath MARLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT, INTON, 3747 Shasta Way, Klomath MARLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CR	Falls, OR 97603 DATE
979 BRKPD WARLANDIAGE Nortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde a secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed hat the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". WARLAND ACORESS: GHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klemath MATTER OF SECURED PARTY DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY A LOT Number from assessor): 3908-013AD-04200 1 I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. /We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/out knowledge. All ortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified thick the space provided.	Falls, OR 97603 DATE liens, deeds of trust, by writing "none" in
979 BRKPD Image: State of the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/out knowledge. All 1 I/WE OF OWNER(S)	Falls, OR 97603 DATE
272 BRND WARLANDIGGE 1 PRETO WARLANDIGGE 1 RAPELANDIGGE WARLANDIGGE 1 Ist all accurity interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholde 1 secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed 1 at the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". 2 AND ADDRESS. HLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 3737 Shasta Way. Klamath 1 Not accurate of secure of parts 1 Date 1 Signature of secure of parts 1 Note 1 Note 1 Signature of secure of parts 1 Note 1 Note 1 Signature of secure of parts 1 Note 1 Signature of securate of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. 1 I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/out knowledge. All Integages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this a space pr	Falls, OR 97603 DATE liens, deeds of trust, by writing "none" in
272 Image: Image: 344 Vehicle :destification Ro. 273 Image: 344 WAFL2A934643166AB 274 Image: 344 WAFL2A934643166AB 275 Image: 344 WAFL2A934643166AB 276 Image: 344 WAFL2A934643166AB 277 Image: 344 WAFL2A934643166AB 278 Image: 344 WAFL2A934643166AB 279 Image: 344 WafL2A934643166AB 270 Image: 344 Signatures from the parties listed 271 Image: 344 Signatures from the parties listed 271 Image: 344 WafL2A934643166AB 272 Image: 344 WafL2A934643166AB 272 Image: 344 WafL2A934643166AB 271 Image: 344 WafL2A934643166AB 272 Image: 344 WafL2A934643166AB 271 Image: 344 Signatures from the parties listed 271 Image: 344 Signatures of my/out knowledge 271 Image: 344 Signatures of my/out knowledge 271 Image: 344 Signatures of my/out knowledge 271 Image: 344 Signatures of my/out	Ealls, OR 97603 DATE liens, deeds of trust, s by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.
379 BRKPD Image: State of the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/out knowledge. All oversets have been listed. If there are none, I/Me have certified this securate of the statements have been listed. If there are none, I/Me have certified this secure of the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/out knowledge. All oversets have been listed. If there are none, I/Me have certified this security interests have been listed.	Ealls, OR 97603 DATE liens, deeds of trust, by writing "none" in LICENSE NO. LICENSE NO.
973 I BREFD I APRILATION INTERNET Vehicle identification Ro. 1 ist all security interest holders, mortgageas, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholdes a secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". R AND ADDRESS: SHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klamath SHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klamath TUPE or SECURED PARTY MALLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klamath ALOT BORESS: I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY MALLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klamath TUPE or SECURED PARTY I SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY MALLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klamath I SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY MALLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klamath I SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY MALLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT. UNION, 3737 Shasta Way, Klamath I SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY MALLAND COMMENCE I DATE I SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY MALLAND COMMER I SOULD I SUBMED I SUBM	Ealls, OR 97603 DATE liens, deeds of trust, by writing "none" in LICENSE NO. LICENSE NO.
979 INNER I	Ealls, OR 97603 DATE liens, deeds of trust, by writing "none" in LICENSE NO. LICENSE NO.

34577

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

l c

MOTARY ACKNOWLEDGENERTS

	OWNERS :					
	STATE OF GREGON, COU	NTY OF Klamath				
	ELLEN L. BORTZ	WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME OF	June 4	, 19 <u>98</u> , by marvi	N E. BORTZ and	
. (E AN				
	marth	HUN TUN	Wy completion and	Dires: 12-20-98		
	Notary P	ublic for Oregon	The committee of exp	12-20-30		
	_				335355555555	
				OFFI	CIAL SEAL	
	SECURED PARTY:			COMMISS	UBLIC-OREGON KON NO. 040231	
	STATE OF OREGON, COLD	TTY OF Klamath		AN OCHAMISSION	EXPIRES DEC. 20, 1998 ()	
	THIS INCTOINCE	as acknowledged before me on	August 13	90		
	NANCY B. NEA			ND COMMUNITY FED	ERAL CREDIT UNIO	Ν.
(· · ·	······································	
	Jandia	Handsold	My commission ex	pires,7/14/2001		
	Notary Pul	olic for Oregon				
	•	\$	555557			
		OFFICIAL SEAL	B X			
		NOTARY PUBLIC-ORE	968 V			
	2	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JU	, 14, 2001 K SSSSS			
•••••	. ««	مريوريو والروية ومحمد ومعجرا والعرار المرو	بهم الرام بي يومانهم والارام معر			
STA	TE OF OREGON: CO	UNTY OF KLAMATH : s	S.			
Filed	i for record at request	of Am	erititle		the 21st	day
of	September		11:49o'clock	A.M., and duly reco		Uay
		of Deeds		on Page <u>34576</u>		
FEE	\$15.00	•	By_	Kathun RA	etsch, County Clerk	
)*		
		and a second of the second second before a second	from the second se			
			an a			
			an a			
	na n					
	na n					

PAGN 2

.

Л